GMCB Data Governance Council

V]

Green Mountain Care Board

Data Governance Council Meeting

Tuesday, June 4, 2024
2:00 pm

Presenters and Council members will be participating by phone and web presentation.

Call-in number:

802-828-7667 Conference ID: 873 553 782

Click here to join the meeting

e Call to Order, Chair’s Report

e Approval of February Meeting Minutes

¢ New Council Member Designation
Potential Vote

e Data Linkage Request — UVM Larner College of Medicine
Potential Vote

e Data Reporting Manual Changes Update
Potential Vote

e Staff Updates

e Public Comment

e New Business

e Adjourn

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:06 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:10 pm

3:15 pm

All times listed on this agenda are approximate and subject to change during the meeting.

Information about GMCB’s Data Governance and Stewardship Program, including all Data Governance Council

meeting information, can be found here:
https://gmcboard.vermont.gov/data-and-analytics/data-governance



https://gmcboard.vermont.gov/data-and-analytics/data-governance
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_MjU0YTA5YzgtNTFmNi00MmVkLTgzNjEtNjI5NjlkM2VlZDdm%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25229477235a-3d54-4845-9bf3-fb24a58dcb23%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CKathryn.ONeill%40vermont.gov%7Cd4a07dfd554e4e17e26c08dc299c44be%7C20b4933bbaad433c9c0270edcc7559c6%7C0%7C0%7C638430998343976680%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=uaPDneiZ%2FUV%2FHQn8vhi3Pvi1vOd6uPMr8vcL4uCnAhw%3D&reserved=0
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