

Green Mountain Care Board Data Governance Council Meeting

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

2:00 pm

Presenters and Council members will be participating by phone and web presentation.

Call-in number:

802-828-7667 Conference ID: 873 553 782

Click here to join the meeting

•	Call to Order, Chair's Report	2:00 pm
•	Approval of February Meeting Minutes	2:05 pm
•	New Council Member Designation Potential Vote	2:06 pm
•	Data Linkage Request – UVM Larner College of Medicine Potential Vote	2:10 pm
•	Data Reporting Manual Changes Update Potential Vote	2:30 pm
•	Staff Updates	3:00 pm
•	Public Comment	3:05 pm
•	New Business	3:10 pm
•	Adjourn	3:15 pm

All times listed on this agenda are approximate and subject to change during the meeting.

Information about GMCB's Data Governance and Stewardship Program, including all Data Governance Council meeting information, can be found here: